White Painted
Black Painted
360
47 55
FLOW
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

5483
1371
609
343
219
152
0.46
0.92
1.38
1.84
2.30
2.76
D(m)
25W Ra92 3000K  50°
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
20W                   1636               12°          FFL0920W-30N12-B
20W                   1656               24°          FFL0920W-30N24-B
20W                   1584               38°          FFL0920W-30N38-B
20W                   1672               50°          FFL0920W-30N50-B
25W                    1889                12°          FFL0925W-30N12-B
25W                    1883                24°          FFL0925W-30N24-B
25W                    1917                38°          FFL0925W-30N38-B
25W                    1842                50°          FFL0925W-30N50-B
 W system    lm system      optics                  code